EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

St

S52

53

54

940

7550

267

214

424

802

25

665

154

6572

((head nearé mount$) or (hand$3 near6 free$3) or headmount$ or
head?mount$) same (monocul$ or binocul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4) or
rangefind$ or range?find$ or loupe or (surgical near4 microscop$))

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).CCLS.

L3 and L4

(359/409).CCLS.

(359/407).CCLS.

(351/158).CLS.

(("6369958") or ("6392798") or ("6005656") or ("5914816") or
("6115846") or ("5181139") or ("5526178") or ("4839926") or
("5506730") or ("5471678") or ("2649019") or ("20020145814")).PN.

((head near6 mount$) or (hand$3 nearé free$3)) same (monocul$ or
binocul$ or (rang$4 neard find$4))

S2 and pivot$ and adjust$

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).CCLS.

US-PGPUB,
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT |

IBM_TDB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT:
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT:

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPC; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO: JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

2007/06/18
14:22

2007/06/18
14:22

2007/06/18
14:22

2007/06/18
14:22

2007/06/18
14:22

2007/06/18
14:22

2005/06/07
13:06

2005/06/08
10:25

2005/06/07
13:22

2005/06/07
13:45
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S5

56

57

S8

59

510

Sit

s12

S13

S14

195

375

25

665

6572

199

684

756

6572

(359/409).CALS.

(359/407).CCLS.

(("6369958") or ("6392798") or ("6005656") or ("5914816") or
("6115846") or ("5181139") or ("5526178") or ("4839926") or
("5506730") or ("5471678") or ("2649019") or ("20020145814")).PN.

((head near6 mount$) or (hand$3 near6 free$3)) same (monocul$ or
binocul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4))

S7 and S8

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).CCLS.

58 and S10

((head near6é mount$) or (hand$3 nearé free$3) or headmount$ or
head?mount$) same (monocul$ or binocul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4) or
rangefind$ or range?find$)

((head near6 mount$) or (hand$3 nearé free$3) or headmount$ or
head?mount$) same (monocul$ or binocul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4) or
rangefind$ or range?find$ or loupe or {surgical near4 microscop$))

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).CCLS.

US-PGPUB,
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

Iem_TDB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IsmM_TDB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPO: JPO:
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT

I8M_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

I8M_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB:
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB:
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

OFF

2005/06/07
19:14

2005/06/07
19:14

2005/06/07
20:09

2005/06/07
20:09

2005/06/07
20:09

2005/06/07
20:09

2005/06/08
10:30

2005/06/08
10:29

2005/06/08
11:47

2005/06/08
10:30
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515 211 | S13 and S14 US-P6PUB; | OR ON 2005/06/08
USPAT: 10:30
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
IBM_TODB
S16 3465 | ((rang$4 near4 find$4) or rangefind$ or range?find$) and ((remote US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/08
. nearé control$5) or transmitter) USPAT; 10:53
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
) . IBM_TODB
S17 235 | ((rang$4 near4 find$4) or rangefind$ or range?find$) same (remote US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/08
near4 control$5) USPAT: 11:38
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
IBM_TDB
s18 34 | {remote near4 control$5) with (clip$4 or attach$4) with (cloth$ or US-PGPUB; | OR- ON 2005/06/08
apparel) USPAT; 11:39
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
IBM_TOB
519 715 | (351/158).CCLS. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/06/08
USPAT; 16:01
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
IBM_TDB .
S20 77 | (US-20010054989-$ or US-20020145814-$ or US-20020190923-$ or US-P6PUB; | OR ON 2005/06/08
US-20040070823-$ or US-20040113029-$ or US-20040211799-$ or USPAT; 18:14
US-20050046791-$ or US-20050111097-$ or US-20030115662-$ or JPO;
US-20030115661-$ or US-20020071050-$ or US-20050017152-$).did. DERWENT
or (US-2270931-$ or US-2649019-$ or US-3420599-$ or
US-3582191-$ or US-3661308-$ or US-4196966-$ or US-4274128-$ or
US-4592096-$ or US-4637699-$ or US-4670912-$ or US-4671631-$
or U5-4675920-$ or US-4893919-$ or US-4953963-$ or
US-5179735-$ or US-5331459-$ or US-5331684-$ or US-5339464-$
or US-5471678-$ or US-5506730-$ or US-5526178-$ or
US-5535053-$ or US-5703354-$ or US-5914816-$ or US-5920371-$
or US-5954642-$).did. or (US-6115846-$ or US-6172808-$ or
US-6247205-$ or US-6280033-$ or US-6369958-$ or US-6392798-$
or US-6472776-$% or US-6560029-$ or US-4961626-$ or
US-4278320-$ or US-5583795-$ or US-5857599-$ or US-3572931-$
or US-5610678-$ or US-6615531-$ or US-6456261-$ or US-6120145-$
or US-6087660-$ or US-6075661-$ or US-6012827-$ or
US-5926260-$ or US-5867817-$ or US-5667291-$ or US-5437427-$
or US-5307204-$ or US-5128807-$ or US-4807987-$).did. or
(US-4749256-$ or US-4672436-$ or US-4538888-$ or US-4447139-$
or US-4132889-$ or US-3971933-$ or US-544B3187$ or ‘
US-5353071-$).did. or (JP-06222289-$ or JP-61108911-$).did. or
(US-5610678-$ or WO-2003007048-$).did.
sa1 15 | S20 and detent$ US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/06/08
USPAT; 18:15
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
IBM_TOB
S22 12 | (slid$ with rail$4) same channe! same (pad with resilien$) US-P6PUB; | OR ON 2005/06/09
USPAT; 10:24
EPO; JPO:
DERWENT
IBM_TDB
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523

524

525

526

s27

528

529

$30

| 831

532

16

22

24

47

133

722

6893

220

821

6893

slid$ same (rail$4 with channel) same (pad with resilien$)

slid$ same (rail$4 with channel) same (pad with (resilien$ or soft$5 or
cushion$4))

slid$ same (rail$4 with channel) same (pad$4 with (resilien$ or soft$5
or cushion§4)) )

slid$ same (rail$4 with channel) same ((pad$4 or stop) with (resilien$ or
soft$5 or cushion$4)) .

slid$ same (rail$4 with {channel or guide)) same ((pad$4 or stop) with
(resilien$ or soft$5 or cushion$4))

((head near6 mount$) or (hand$3 nearé free$3)) same (monocul$ or
binocul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4))

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).COLS.

528 and S29

((head near6 mount$) or (hand$3 nearé free$3) or headmount$ or
head?mount$) same (monocul$ or binccul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4) or
rangefind$ or range?find$ or loupe or (surgical near4 microscop$))

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or .
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).CCLS.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

I8M_TOB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

I8M_TODB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO:
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

I8M_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

2005/06/09
10:30

2005/06/09
10:30

2005/06/09
10:36

2005/06/09
10:36

2005/06/09
10:37

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/02/09
16:08
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533

534

s35

536

537

538

539

540

S41

542

232

203

400

740

773

7222

238

879

7222

250

531 and S32

(359/409).CCLS.

(359/407).CCLS.

(351/158).CCLS.

((head near6 mount$) or (hand$3 nearé free$3)) same (monocul$ or
binocul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4))

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).CCLS.

537 and S38

((head nearé mount$) or (hand$3 nearé free$3) or headmount$ or
head?mount$) same (monocul$ or binocul$ or (rang$4 near4 find$4) or
rangefind$ or range?find$ or loupe or (surgical neard microscop$))

((359/409) or (359/407) or (359/410) or (359/411) or (359/362) or
(359/629) or (359/630) or (345/7) or (345/8) or (345/9) or (351/41)
or (351/158) or (2/6.2) or (2/209.13) or (2/410) or (2/422)).CCLS.

540 and S41

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:;
EPO:; JPO:
DERWENT

I8m_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB:
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

I8M_TODB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;
EPO:; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

ON

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/02/09
16:08

2006/10/17
16:20

2006/10/17
16:20

2006/10/17
16:33

2006/10/17
16:20

2006/10/17
16:20

2006/10/17
16:20
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543

544

545

546

547

208

410

770

32

(359/409).CCLS.

(369/407).CCLS.

(351/158).caLS.

("6931668").PN.

('0553146" | "1356708" | "1706601" | "20020129818" | "2039234" |
"2270238" | "2375147" | "2418376" | "2784713" | "3843970" | .
"4457461" | "4741054" | "4753378" | "4766610" | "4843229" |
"5179735" | "5307204" | "5339464" | "5469578" | “5471678" |
"5786932" | "5914816" | "5996126" | "6701535").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TODB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

Ism_TOB

US-P6PUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO: JPO;
DERWENT

IBM_TOB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

2006/10/17
16:20

2006/10/17
16:20

2006/10/17 16:21

2006/10/17
16:33

2006/10/17
17:02
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